10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

- 18

19

20

21

22

23

24

RECEIVED

IAFRATE & ASSOCIATES

649 North Second Avenue NOV 2 5 2009
Phoenix, Arizona 85003 '

(602) 234-9775 MEHRENS & WILEMON B4

Michele M. lafrate, #015115
Attorney for Detention Officer Adam Stoddard

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA
IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA

State of Arizona, NO. CR2009-006227-001 DT

Plaintiff, DETENTION OFFICER ADAM
STODDARD’S REQUEST FOR
INTERLOCUTORY STAY OF
PROCEEDINGS REGARDING
CONTEMPT ORDER

V.
Antonio Lozano,

Defendant. (Expedited Ruling Requested)

R T S g

(Honorable Gary E. Donahoe)

Pursuant to Rule 5, Arizona Rules of Procedure for Special Actions, Maricopa
County Detention Officer Adam Stoddard requests an interlocutory stay in the
above-entitled matter of Honorable Judge Gary E. Donahoe’s November 17, 2009
Order and Amendment of Ruling on November 19, 2009 finding Detention Officer
Stoddard in Contempt. Detention Officer Stoddard requests that this Court stay its

Order and Amended Ruling until the Arizona Court of Appeals rules on .t_he Special

Action by Detention Officer Stoddard.
(11
111

I




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

All tfansoripts of the broceeding, neceés.ar'y for épbel\é\te review, have not yet
been completed. The Court also amended the recent ruling; therefore, the time of
compliance with the Order predates the date the Petition is due.

DATED this 24th day of November, 2009.

IAFRATE & ASSOCIATES

. “7//@/

Mlch?ﬁe M. lafrate
Attorneys for Detention Ofﬂoer Stoddard

%u/ﬁ/ﬂféﬁ

Thon‘fas P. Liddy

Maricopa County Attorney’s Office
Deputy County Attorney

Attorneys for Detentlon Officer Stoddard

ORIGINAL of the foregoing filed
this 24th day of November, 2009, with:

Clerk of the Superior Court
Maricopa County Superior Court
201 W. Jefferson

Phoenix, Arizona 85003

COPY of the foregoing hand-delivered
this 24th day of November, 2009, to:

Honorable Gary Donahoe
Presiding Criminal Judge
East Court Building, Suite 511
101 West Jefferson Street
Phoenix, AZ 85003




10
| 11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

COPY of the foregoing mailed
this 24" day of November, 2008, to:

Jennifer Linn

Maricopa County Attorney
100 W. Washington
Phoenix, Arizona 85003

Maria Schaffer

Maricopa County Legal Defenders
222 N. Central, Ste. 8100
Phoenix, Arizona 85004

David Bodney

Steptoe & Johnson

201 E. Washington Sireet
Suite 1600

Phoenix Arizona
Maricopa 85004-2383

Craig Mehrens

Mehrens and Willemon PA

99 E. Virginia Avenue, Suite 220
Phoenix, AZ 85004-1195

By;M’\ /‘@)'WWW?




