RECEIVED

1 2	IAFRATE & ASSOCIATES 649 North Second Avenue Phoenix, Arizona 85003 (602) 234-9775	NOV 2 5 2009 MEHRENS & WILEMON PA
3	Michele M. lafrate, #015115	
4	Attorney for Detention Officer Adam Stoddard	
5	IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA	
6	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA	
7	State of Arizona,	NO. CR2009-006227-001 DT
8	Plaintiff,	DETENTION OFFICER ADAM
9	v .	STODDARD'S REQUEST FOR INTERLOCUTORY STAY OF
10	Antonio Lozano,	PROCEEDINGS REGARDING CONTEMPT ORDER
11	Defendant.)) (Expedited Ruling Requested)
12) (Honorable Gary E. Donahoe)
13 14	Pursuant to Rule 5, Arizona Rules of Procedure for Special Actions, Maricopa County Detention Officer Adam Stoddard requests an interlocutory stay in the above-entitled matter of Honorable Judge Gary E. Donahoe's November 17, 2009	
15		
16		
17	O. J. and American of Duling on Newsymbou 10, 2000 finding Detention Officer	
18	Stoddard in Contempt. Detention Officer Stoddard requests that this Court stay its	
19	Order and Amended Ruling until the A	rizona Court of Appeals rules on the Special
20	Action by Detention Officer Stoddard.	
21	111	
22	///	
23	111	
24		

DATED this 24th day of November, 2009. 10 12 13 14 ORIGINAL of the foregoing filed 15 this 24th day of November, 2009, with: 16 Clerk of the Superior Court Maricopa County Superior Court 17 201 W. Jefferson 18 Phoenix, Arizona 85003 19 COPY of the foregoing hand-delivered this 24th day of November, 2009, to: 20 Honorable Gary Donahoe 21

All transcripts of the proceeding, necessary for appellate review, have not yet been completed. The Court also amended the recent ruling; therefore, the time of compliance with the Order predates the date the Petition is due.

IAFRATE & ASSOCIATES

Attorneys for Detention Officer Stoddard

Thomas P. Liddy Maricopa County Attorney's Office Deputy County Attorney

Attorneys for Detention Officer Stoddard

Presiding Criminal Judge East Court Building, Suite 511 101 West Jefferson Street Phoenix, AZ 85003

23

22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

1 2	COPY of the foregoing mailed this 24 th day of November, 2009, to:
3	Jennifer Linn Maricopa County Attorney 100 W. Washington
4	Phoenix, Arizona 85003
5	Maria Schaffer
6	Maricopa County Legal Defenders 222 N. Central, Ste. 8100
7	Phoenix, Arizona 85004
8	David Bodney
9	Steptoe & Johnson 201 E. Washington Street
10	Suite 1600 Phoenix Arizona
11	Maricopa 85004-2383
12	Craig Mehrens Mehrens and Willemon PA
13	99 E. Virginia Avenue, Suite 220 Phoenix, AZ 85004-1195
14	THOOMX, ALL SOCIAL
15	
16	By: Susan Summa
17	
18	
19	